
                  Plural Nouns 
 
 

Lesson Thirteen:  Add the letter �s� to the end of most words to make them 
plural.  Example:  one book  !  two books 
 

"  one book "  "  two books 

!  one crayon ! !  two crayons 
 
A.  Write the number �two� and the plural noun on the lines. 
 
"   one book 

 
"  " ________________________ 

 
!   one crayon 

 
! ! ________________________ 

 
" one paper 

 
"  " ________________________ 

 
℡ one telephone 

 
℡  ℡ ________________________ 

 
$ one hand 

 
$  $ ________________________ 

 
% one pen 

 
%  % ________________________ 

 
! one plane 

 
!  ! ________________________ 

 
# one folder 

 
#  # ________________________ 

 
☺ one face 

 
☺  ☺ ________________________ 

 
% one envelope 

 
%  % ________________________ 

 
& one clock 

 
&  & ________________________ 

 
' one flag 

 
'  ' ________________________ 

 

two books 

 

30 
 


